Position

Director/Graphic Services

Graphics & Printing Specialists
Graphics & Printing Specialists
Offset & Digital Press Operator
Offset & Digital Press Operator
Offset & Digital Press Operator
Offset & Digital Press Operator
Graphics & Printing Technician

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Graphic Services
Graphic Services
Graphic Services
Graphic Services
Graphic Services
Graphic Services
Graphic Services

Graphic Services

Total Wages

$115,715
$65,116
$61,171
$59,721
$58,820
$57,183
$56,967
$52,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,257
$31,631
$30,592
$25,668
$29,063
$29,501
$29,326
$28,509



