Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director/Graphic Services		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$115,715	\$42,257
Graphics & Printing Specialists		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$65,116	\$31,631
Graphics & Printing Specialists		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$61,171	\$30,592
Offset & Digital Press Operator		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$59,721	\$25,668
Offset & Digital Press Operator		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$58,820	\$29,063
Offset & Digital Press Operator		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$57,183	\$29,501
Offset & Digital Press Operator		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$56,967	\$29,326
Graphics & Printing Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Graphic Services	\$52,765	\$28,509